Global Commercial Alias:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
ABB Type Designation:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Gross Weight:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:
Product Name:
Product Net Weight:
Quote Only:
Replaced Product ID (OLD):
Selling Unit of Measure:
Stocked At (Warehouses):
General Information
RM1000A02SP
7BRM1000A02SP
35-9601 RESIL RING
35-9601 RESIL RING
Additional Information
35-9601 RESIL RING
United States (US)
85030099
0.068 kg
35-9601 RESIL RING
No
1 piece
1 piece
Motor Parts
0.068 kg
No
7BRM1000A02
piece
Baldor Shanghai 88A
Baldor Fort Smith 00A
Baldor Crossville 00C
RM1000A02SP